M1800009798

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u></u> .			
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	s			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500320262185

18 OCT 30 PH 3: 36

2018 OCT 30 FH III

M. MILLIGAN OCT 31 2018

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 10/30/2018

ate:	10/30/2018	
	Acc#I20160000072	a: DW
CONCOR	D HOSPITALITY ENTE	RPRISES COMPANY
11162292	LINE 82	
	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Certifie Plain: COGS:	rd: 🗸	THIS IS A 1-2 FILING: 1. PLEASE FILE THE WITHDRAWAL
Amoun	nt:\$ 155.00	2. FILE REGISTRATION AFTER THE WITHDRAWAL.
	CONCOR 11162292 Certifie Plain: COGS:	Acc#I20160000072 CONCORD HOSPITALITY ENTE 11162292 LINE 82 Country of Destination: Number of Certs: Certified: Plain: COGS:

COVER LETTER

. -

	istration Section islon of Corporation	s					
eun ie <i>c</i> e.	Concord Hospitality	Enterprises Company, LLC					
SUBJECT:		Name of L	отрапу				
The enclosed Existence, an	l "Application by Fore ad check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Compa I to register the above referer	any for Authorizat aced foreign limit	ion to Tran ed liability	sact Business in Florida," Certificate o company to transact business in Florid	f a,	
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the f	ollowing:				
	Regina M. Scot	ı					
		Na	me of Person				
	Morris, Mannin	g & Martin, LLP					
	Firm/Company						
	3343 Peachtree Road, NE, Suite 1600						
	Address						
	Atlanta, GA 30	326					
		City/Str	ate and Zip Code		 _		
	Julie.Richter@co						
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	fication)		
For further i	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:					
Jul	ic Richter		919 at (455-290			
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Dayt	ime Telephone Number		
Div Rep P.C	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section b. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registration Clifton Bt 2661 Exec	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section silding cutive Center Circle se, FL 32301		
Enclosed is	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Concord Hospitality Er	sterprises Company, LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite	ज्ञ 🗆 कोशीत	y Cempusy," "LLC," or "LLC.")		
(if name grownistic, color allemnics	nute adopted for the purpose of transacting bendines in Pic	eride The s	hernes name great behalf "Limited Lish@	ty Company," "L L C," or "LL	c ₁
2 Delaware		3.	34-1578841		_
(Justicalis, Second services (The Law of Service)	egli Sargiga limental Robillay company in in glassical)		(FE) surbor.	i (applicable)	
4. July 25, 2018			<u> </u>		
 -	Date But transacted bensens at Florida, if prior to (See sections MS speed A: AIS DATS, F.S. in detent				
5. 11410 Common Oaks	Drive	6.	11410 Common Oaks Drive		-
Raleigh, NC 27614	Ynincipst Ortik≪)		Raleigh, NC 27614	•	
taleigh 1.0 0.0					•
				- 	•
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo)	NOT	acceptable)		
Name:	Corporation Service Company				
	1301 11 5				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
	Tallohassee		Florida 32301 (Z.p. codu)		
Registered agent's accep	(Cay)	•			
Having been nomed as re	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment of	process	for the above stated limited li	iability company at the	ie place her eares
designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment of lons of all statutes relative to the proper	rand)co	ered agent and agree to oct in puplete performance of my di	ities, and I am famili	ar with
and accept the obligation.	s of niv position as registered agent	\mathcal{N}	7,000/	o O	Sonya L. Cordell
	BY COYUNG	<u> </u>		\subseteq	Asst Vice President
	(Regulated by the contract of	eigration)			ASST VICE FIESIGEIN
	scity and address of the person(s) who h	as/have	authority to manage is/arc:		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	10	ltle ar Capacity:	Name and Address:	L
MGR_	Julie Richter				
	11410 Common Oaks Drive Rateigh, NC 27014				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
		_			
(Use attachments if neces	sary)				
9 Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days old,	duly nu	thenticated by the official havi	ing custody of records	in the
jurisdiction under the law	of which it is organized. (If the certifica	te la in a	s foreign language, a translatio	n of the certificate un	der oath
of the translator must be s					
10. This document is exec	uted in accordance with section 605.020	3 (1) (6)), Florida Statutes. I am aware	that any false informa	tion
submitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes a th	ard degr	ree felony as provided for in s.	817.155, F.S.	

Typical or printed stress of stypical

LEST - MARKET Wallet Klaver Online

Julie Richter

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CONCORD HOSPITALITY ENTERPRISES

COMPANY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR

AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF

SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203453645

Date: 09-19-18